
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07308972 

Name of Company 

Discovery New Schoo! 

|/We 

Wiliam Matthew Humphries Tait, 2nd Floor, 2 City Place, Beehive Ring Road, Gatwick, RH6 

OPA 

Christopher Kim Rayment, 125 Colmore Row, Birmingham, B3 3SD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 05 February 2015 

Signed Date 05 February 2015 
—_. 

COMPANItrS NuUuvoc 

Hi 
BDO LLP 
2nd Floor, 2 City Place 

Beehive Ring Road 
Gatwick 
RH6 OPA 

F 

Insolvency Sec 

W
E
D
 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

A18 26/02/2015 #317 

Ref 00248926/MWT/CKR/MTA/CSC/TAB/ SRT ST TT Se 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A27 11/02/2015 #195 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Discovery New School 

on the 5 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CM STole7 en dor Ceci 

Signed Oa cael? 

Dated S /2| 298 

[| COMPANIC® Nuvo 

A18 26lUziZu ie 
nae eens AIOE 



Discovery New School 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash at Bank 36,888 97 36,888 97 
Petty Cash 178 60 178 60 

37,067 57 

Signature S Cob P Date_S [z[20i J 

| 

| 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors 



Discovery New School 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 37,067 57 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Preferential Wages 671 75 
67175 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 36,395 82 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
36,395 82 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 36,395 82 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 36,395 82 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 36,395 82 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 14,622 14 

14,622 14 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) 21,773 68 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 21,773 68 

Issued and called up capita! 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 21,773 68 

SS 

Signature QQ. Date Sfef 2oee 


